10.
11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.
20.

Position

Superintendent

Superintendent/Principal

General Counsel

Deputy Superintendent

Deputy Superintendent

Superintendent
Superintendent

Associate Superintendent

Principal Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Selpa Executive Director

Associate Sup. Of Business

Sr. Assoc. General. Counsel

Assistant Superintendent

Superintendent

NCSOE Executive Director

Associate General Counsel

Chief Business Official

Sr. Assoc. General. Counsel

Other Positions Held K-12 Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Kenwood

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Twin Hills Union Elementary
Roseland

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Liberty Elementary (Sonoma)
Mark West Union Elementary
Healdsburg Unified

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Mark West Union Elementary

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Roseland

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Department

Management
Certificated

Administration

Classified Management

Classified Management

Management
Certificated

Admin
Admin

Management
Certificated

Admin
Superintendent
Management Cert

Management
Certificated

Classified
Administration

Classified Management

Management
Certificated

Certificated

Management
Certificated

Classified Management

Confidential

Classified Management

Total Wages

$254,584

$245,353
$226,365

$217,692

$211,075

$207,416
$202,103
$200,022

$199,179
$198,349
$196,771
$193,385

$192,676

$192,343

$186,652

$185,754

$180,021

$175,386

$172,713
$172,143

Total Retirement

Contribution

$51,064

$51,961
$44,837

$59,680

$43,235

$43,648
$56,757
$57,940

$41,393
$46,400
$46,594
$49,294

$50,489

$46,856

$48,663

$38,898

$54,323

$42,718

$45,431
$40,350



21.

22.

23.

24.
25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.
31.

32.
33.

34,
35.

36.

37.

38.
39.
40.
41.

42.

Director, External Fiscal Services

Director Alt Ed

Asst. Sup. Of Ed. Services

Superintendent/Principal

Superintendent

Principal

Chief Technology Officer

Director, Internal Fiscal Services

Superintendent-Principal

Business Services Director

Director, Fac. Ops. & Mntc.

Manager - Business

Superintendent

Principal

Chief Business Officer

Superintendent/Principal

Director Of Continuous
Improvement

Principal
Special Education Director
Superintendent

District Fiscal Management
Advisor

Director Of Instruction

Principal Elementary,
Principal Elementary

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Mark West Union Elementary

Waugh Elementary

Sebastopol Union Elementary

Mark West Union Elementary

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Harmony Union Elementary

Healdsburg Unified

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Kenwood

Gravenstein Union Elementary

Roseland

Windsor Unified

Forestville Union Elementary

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Roseland
Roseland
Roseland

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Healdsburg Unified

Classified Management

Management
Certificated

Classified
Administration

Cert Management
Admin

Certificated
Administration

Classified Management

Classified Management

Superintendent-
Principal

Management Class

Classified Management

Conf

Certificated
Management

Admin

Classified
Administrators

Certificated
Management

Management
Certificated

Admin
Support Admin
Admin

Classified Management

Management Cert

$166,070

$165,243

$165,218

$163,410
$154,485

$152,874

$152,601

$152,399

$149,952

$149,663
$148,141

$148,133
$146,719

$146,064
$145,903

$145,188

$143,324

$142,103
$141,864
$141,298
$139,896

$139,697

$51,362

$35.626

$33,261

$44,845
$40,343

$35,618

$54,518

$54,613

$46,851

$26,541
$47,224

$56,060
$39,701

$32,256
$38,805

$35,725

$47,637

$48,063
$41,272
$31,723
$36,622

$40,555



43.

44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.
58.

59.
60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Director Of Continuous
Improvement

Director Of Continuous
Improvement

Principal High School
Technology

Director Of Business Services
Principal

Principal

Director - Student Services

Principal

School Psychologist

Regional Director |

Selpa Program Specialist
Principal

Dir Of Ed & Personnel Services
Principal Junior High School

Director Of Student Support
Services

Principal

Principal

Principal

Associate General Counsel

Associate General Counsel

Principal

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Healdsburg Unified
Roseland

Old Adobe Union
Roseland

Roseland

Old Adobe Union

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Windsor Unified

Healdsburg Unified
Healdsburg Unified

Roseland

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Mark West Union Elementary

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Roseland

Management
Certificated

Management
Certificated

Management Cert
Confidential

Classified Management
Admin

Admin

Certificated Manager

Management
Certificated

Management
Certificated

Management
Certificated

Management
Certificated

Management
Certificated

Certificated
Administrators

Management Cert

Management Cert

Admin

Management
Certificated

Certificated
Administration
Classified Management

Classified Management

Admin

$139,474

$139,000

$138,222
$137,754
$135,770
$135,013
$134,886
$134,300
$134,111

$133,023

$132,919

$131,591

$131,499

$130,173

$129,962
$129,931

$129,603
$129,031

$129,018

$128,776

$128,537

$128,239

$31,431

$47,616

$36,138
$45,729
$38,445
$39,618
$46,151
$31,017
$46,706

$37,926

$30,487

$45,652

$46,706

$34,072

$31,004
$34,552

$39,228
$29,647

$31,032

$47,748

$33,651

$45,713



65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.
71.

72.

73.

74.

75.
76.

77.
78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

Sr. Assoc. General. Counsel
District Fiscal Management
Advisor

Alt. Ed. Administrator
Director Of M & O/Tech
Supervisor

Selpa Program Specialist
Assistant Principal

District Fiscal Management
Advisor

Selpa Program Specialist
Curriculum Specialist

Director Of Special Education

Principal Elementary

School Psychologist

Principal Elementary

Director Of Human Resources
Sp. Ed. Fiscal Analyst

Principal

Speech Therapist

Principal

District Fiscal Management

Advisor

School Psychologist

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Mark West Union Elementary

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Roseland

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Windsor Unified

Healdsburg Unified

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sebastopol Union Elementary

Windsor Unified

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Gravenstein Union Elementary

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Classified Management
Classified Management

Management
Certificated

Classified Management

Management
Certificated

Admin

Classified Management

Management
Certificated

Management
Certificated

Certificated
Administrators

Management Cert

Management
Certificated

Site Admin

Certificated
Administrators

Classified Management

Management
Certificated

ASCOECTA

Certificated
Management

Classified Management

Management
Certificated

$128,222

$127,020

$127,008

$126,945

$126,716

$126,632
$125,769

$125,586

$125,555

$125,362

$125,228
$125,151

$124,455
$124,448

$124,084

$123,950

$123,538

$123,112

$123,108

$122,861

$50,448

$49,474

$45,626

$33,513

$44,820

$44,965
$43,184

$28,918

$29,234

$29,203

$30,324
$29,063

$32,476
$35,585

$42,943

$28,982

$46,672

$36,160

$33,231

$44,831



85.

86.
87.

88.

89.

90.
91.

92.
93.

94.
95.
96.
97.

98.

99.
100.

Principal

Business Manager

Selpa Program Specialist

Selpa Program Specialist

Bus. Systems Support Analyst

Principal Elementary

School Psychologist

Principal

Director Of Continuous
Improvement

Cte Teacher
Principal
Superintendent/Principal

School Psychologist

Program Coordinator I

Principal

Assistant General Counsel

Mark West Union Elementary

Gravenstein Union Elementary

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Healdsburg Unified

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Twin Hills Union Elementary

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Windsor Unified
Old Adobe Union
Geyserville Unified

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Waugh Elementary

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Certificated
Administration

Class

Management
Certificated

Management
Certificated

Classified Management

Management Cert

Management
Certificated

Site Admin

Management
Certificated

Certificated
Certificated Manager
Admin

Management
Certificated

Management
Certificated

Cert Management

Classified Management

$122,759

$122,609
$122,512

$121,821

$121,004

$120,985
$120,827

$120,487
$120,335

$120,321
$120,275
$120,031
$119,032

$119,011

$119,002
$118,944

$36,958

$33,464
$28,716

$44,660

$48,179

$29,639
$44,498

$30,200
$45,190

$37,182
$29,553
$35,865
$44,774

$44,224

$25,841
$36,861



