	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Superintendent		Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$254,584	\$51,064
2.	Superintendent/Principal		Kenwood	Administration	\$245,353	\$51,961
3.	General Counsel		Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$226,365	\$44,837
4.	Deputy Superintendent		Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$217,692	\$59,680
5.	Deputy Superintendent		Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$211,075	\$43,235
6.	Superintendent		Twin Hills Union Elementary	Admin	\$207,416	\$43,648
7.	Superintendent		Roseland	Admin	\$202,103	\$56,757
8.	Associate Superintendent		Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$200,022	\$57,940
9.	Principal Superintendent		Liberty Elementary (Sonoma)	Admin	\$199,179	\$41,393
10.	Superintendent		Mark West Union Elementary	Superintendent	\$198,349	\$46,400
11.	Superintendent		Healdsburg Unified	Management Cert	\$196,771	\$46,594
12.	Selpa Executive Director		Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$193,385	\$49,294
13.	Associate Sup. Of Business		Mark West Union Elementary	Classified Administration	\$192,676	\$50,489
14.	Sr. Assoc. General. Counsel		Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$192,343	\$46,856
15.	Assistant Superintendent		Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$186,652	\$48,663
16.	Superintendent		Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Certificated	\$185,754	\$38,898
17.	NCSOE Executive Director		Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$180,021	\$54,323
18.	Associate General Counsel		Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$175,386	\$42,718
19.	Chief Business Official		Roseland	Confidential	\$172,713	\$45,431
20.	Sr. Assoc. General. Counsel		Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$172,143	\$40,350

21.	Director, External Fiscal Services		Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$166,070	\$51,362
22.	Director Alt Ed		Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$165,243	\$35,626
23.	Asst. Sup. Of Ed. Services		Mark West Union Elementary	Classified Administration	\$165,218	\$33,261
24.	Superintendent/Principal		Waugh Elementary	Cert Management	\$163,410	\$44,845
25.	Superintendent	Principal Elementary, Principal Elementary	Sebastopol Union Elementary	Admin	\$154,485	\$40,343
26.	Principal		Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Administration	\$152,874	\$35,618
27.	Chief Technology Officer		Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$152,601	\$54,518
28.	Director, Internal Fiscal Services		Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$152,399	\$54,613
29.	Superintendent-Principal		Harmony Union Elementary	Superintendent- Principal	\$149,952	\$46,851
30.	Business Services Director		Healdsburg Unified	Management Class	\$149,663	\$26,541
31.	Director, Fac. Ops. & Mntc.		Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$148,141	\$47,224
32.	Manager - Business		Kenwood	Conf	\$148,133	\$56,060
33.	Superintendent		Gravenstein Union Elementary	Certificated Management	\$146,719	\$39,701
34.	Principal		Roseland	Admin	\$146,064	\$32,256
35.	Chief Business Officer		Windsor Unified	Classified Administrators	\$145,903	\$38,805
36.	Superintendent/Principal		Forestville Union Elementary	Certificated Management	\$145,188	\$35,725
37.	Director Of Continuous Improvement		Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$143,324	\$47,637
38.	Principal		Roseland	Admin	\$142,103	\$48,063
39.	Special Education Director		Roseland	Support Admin	\$141,864	\$41,272
40.	Superintendent		Roseland	Admin	\$141,298	\$31,723
41.	District Fiscal Management Advisor		Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$139,896	\$36,622
42.	Director Of Instruction		Healdsburg Unified	Management Cert	\$139,697	\$40,555

43.	Director Of Continuous Improvement	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$139,474	\$31,431
44.	Director Of Continuous Improvement	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$139,000	\$47,616
45.	Principal High School	Healdsburg Unified	Management Cert	\$138,222	\$36,138
46.	Technology	Roseland	Confidential	\$137,754	\$45,729
47.	Director Of Business Services	Old Adobe Union	Classified Management	\$135,770	\$38,445
48.	Principal	Roseland	Admin	\$135,013	\$39,618
49.	Principal	Roseland	Admin	\$134,886	\$46,151
50.	Director - Student Services	Old Adobe Union	Certificated Manager	\$134,300	\$31,017
51.	Principal	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$134,111	\$46,706
52.	School Psychologist	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$133,023	\$37,926
53.	Regional Director I	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$132,919	\$30,487
54.	Selpa Program Specialist	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$131,591	\$45,652
55.	Principal	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$131,499	\$46,706
56.	Dir Of Ed & Personnel Services	Windsor Unified	Certificated Administrators	\$130,173	\$34,072
57.	Principal Junior High School	Healdsburg Unified	Management Cert	\$129,962	\$31,004
58.	Director Of Student Support Services	Healdsburg Unified	Management Cert	\$129,931	\$34,552
59.	Principal	Roseland	Admin	\$129,603	\$39,228
60.	Principal	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$129,031	\$29,647
61.	Principal	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Administration	\$129,018	\$31,032
62.	Associate General Counsel	Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$128,776	\$47,748
63.	Associate General Counsel	Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$128,537	\$33,651
64.	Principal	Roseland	Admin	\$128,239	\$45,713

65.	Sr. Assoc. General. Counsel	Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$128,222	\$50,448
66.	District Fiscal Management Advisor	Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$127,020	\$49,474
67.	Alt. Ed. Administrator	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$127,008	\$45,626
68.	Director Of M & O/Tech Supervisor	Mark West Union Elementary	Classified Management	\$126,945	\$33,513
69.	Selpa Program Specialist	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$126,716	\$44,820
70.	Assistant Principal	Roseland	Admin	\$126,632	\$44,965
71.	District Fiscal Management Advisor	Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$125,769	\$43,184
72.	Selpa Program Specialist	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$125,586	\$28,918
73.	Curriculum Specialist	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$125,555	\$29,234
74.	Director Of Special Education	Windsor Unified	Certificated Administrators	\$125,362	\$29,203
75.	Principal Elementary	Healdsburg Unified	Management Cert	\$125,228	\$30,324
76.	School Psychologist	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$125,151	\$29,063
77.	Principal Elementary	Sebastopol Union Elementary	Site Admin	\$124,455	\$32,476
78.	Director Of Human Resources	Windsor Unified	Certificated Administrators	\$124,448	\$35,585
79.	Sp. Ed. Fiscal Analyst	Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$124,084	\$42,943
80.	Principal	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$123,950	\$28,982
81.	Speech Therapist	Sonoma County Office of Education	ASCOECTA	\$123,538	\$46,672
82.	Principal	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Certificated Management	\$123,112	\$36,160
83.	District Fiscal Management Advisor	Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$123,108	\$33,231
84.	School Psychologist	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$122,861	\$44,831

85.	Principal	Mark West Union Elementary	Certificated Administration	\$122,759	\$36,958
86.	Business Manager	Gravenstein Union Elementary	Class	\$122,609	\$33,464
87.	Selpa Program Specialist	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$122,512	\$28,716
88.	Selpa Program Specialist	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$121,821	\$44,660
89.	Bus. Systems Support Analyst	Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$121,004	\$48,179
90.	Principal Elementary	Healdsburg Unified	Management Cert	\$120,985	\$29,639
91.	School Psychologist	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$120,827	\$44,498
92.	Principal	Twin Hills Union Elementary	Site Admin	\$120,487	\$30,200
93.	Director Of Continuous Improvement	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$120,335	\$45,190
94.	Cte Teacher	Windsor Unified	Certificated	\$120,321	\$37,182
95.	Principal	Old Adobe Union	Certificated Manager	\$120,275	\$29,553
96.	Superintendent/Principal	Geyserville Unified	Admin	\$120,031	\$35,865
97.	School Psychologist	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$119,032	\$44,774
98.	Program Coordinator II	Sonoma County Office of Education	Management Certificated	\$119,011	\$44,224
99.	Principal	Waugh Elementary	Cert Management	\$119,002	\$25,841
100.	Assistant General Counsel	Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Management	\$118,944	\$36,861